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(57) CLAIM
The ornamental design for an activity monitor with sleep state

measuring function, as shown.

DESCRIPTION

FIG. 1 1s a front, top, and right side perspective view of an
activity monitor with sleep state measuring function showing
our new design;
IG. 2 1s a rear, top, and left side perspective view thereof;
3 15 a front and bottom perspective view thereof;
. 4 1s a front view thereof;
. 5 15 a rear view thereof;
. 6 1s a top view thereof;
. 7 1s a bottom view thereof;
. 8 1s a right side view thereof; and,
9 1s a left side view thereof.
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FIG.7



U S
. * Pat
en
® 1
US
D 2
4 4

|
|
'I
'l
'I
'l
'I
'l
'I
'l
'I
'l
'I
. '.
I-.“-.—-.-
I- - "
1.-_..-—--'r" |
1...,._.._—::- |
1--#%:_ ‘€3
. i
'l
'I
|
'I
'l
‘I
l'
'I
'l
'y
'l
'I
'l
'I
'l
'I
'l
. "
. ‘.
. '.
. '.
1 |
1 "
1 "
1 |
; ;
. '.
1 |
1 "
1 "
1 |
; ;
. '.
1 |
1 "
1 "
1 |
; ;
. '.
1 |
1 "
1 "
1 |
1 '.
1 '.
1 |
1 "
1 "
1 |
1 '.
1 '.
1 "
; :
. "
1 —— -— "
1 — '.
1 E '.
i L |
: it i
[ - -..-.+-.
1. ‘------ --:-.— ll
1 o = |
1 | | '.
| _— 3
1 .'
1 "
1 + '.
1 + '.
1 + "
: + |
¥ "
1 + "
: + |
¥ '.
1 + "
1 + "
1 + l'
1 + |
1 + '.
1 + '.
1 + |
1 + "
1 + "
1 + |
; 1
4 + '.
1 + "
i ]
i !
i I
i ]
i !
i I
i ]
i !
i I
i ]
i !
i I
i ]
. ]
1 :: :
]
! ]
) \ + '
Vo ]
. ]
\\ )
} ]
Ll ) + '
™ ' '
. ——— . I
-...—.!-".'f"
'J
.|l"llll-.lII

FIG.8



US D724,453 S

Sheet 9 of 9

Mar. 17, 2015

U.S. Patent

_——— A e =i L

T e e o e

(O O ON ¢

B s e ———

e L e e L ELCEE I ECELCEL Ee e o g

]
]
i
t
]
]
L]
3
1

—— W CEE
e ——————

—y— i

e

-
B T T o O e ah b o o e R e  ab b aE ok I T o e o R R R S ko o T o L b T e i e O  a ah k E o o A A A ok ok ok b b o o o o R T ok o o T e e b ok ok ok o T e A S AT S A

H--+++++++++++‘fﬂ

S SN SN SN SN SN SN SN SN Sm Sm o ST )
L 1 5 8 L R i f X % % % )

e

FIG.Y



	Claims
	Front Page
	Specification
	Drawings

